Tour Schedule 2014

1/4/2014 UT's 14th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin' New Orleans, LA
1/5/2014 UT's 14th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin' At Sea featuring...
1/6/2014 UT's 14th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin' At Sea

) o Larry Joe Taylor & Band,
1/7/2014 UT's 14th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin' Falmouth, IM Keith Sykes
1/8/2014 UT's 14th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin' George Town, KY Richard LeigI;
1/9/2014 UT's 14th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin' Cozumel, MX Davin James'
1/10/2014 UT's 14th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin' At Sea
1/11/2014 UT's 14th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin' New Orleans, LA

Tejas Brothers Full Band Concert

1/17/2014 Stephenville, TX
17/ at T-Birds Garage Pub Concert Hall phenvi
1/18/2014 T-Birds Garage Pub Stephenville, TX w/ Deryl Dodd
Valentine's Dinner Theater at
2/15/2014 i ! I Stephenville, TX w/ Davin James & Richard Leigh
T-Birds Garage Pub Concert Hall
2/19/2014 Puffabelly's Spring, TX w/ Davin James
"Up Close & Personal" . .
2/20/2014 , League City, TX w/ Kelly McGuire
at Butler's Courtyard
2/22/2014 Third Coast Theater Port Aransas, TX w/ Richard Leigh
3/15/2014 Matagorda Seafood Festival Matagorda, TX w/ Davin James & Max Stalling
Songwriter Showcase at .
3/17/2014 . Stephenville, TX 8:00 PM
T-Bird's Garage Pub
3/21/2014 Luckenbach Dance Hall Luckenbach, TX
3/22/2014 William & Chris Vineyards Hye, TX
Songwriter Showcase at .
3/24/2014 . Stephenville, TX 8:00 PM
T-Bird's Garage Pub
3/28/2014 The Saxon Pub Austin, TX
3/29/2014 Third Coast Theater Port Aransas, TX
Songwriter Showcase at .
3/31/2014 . Stephenville, TX 8:00 PM
T-Bird's Garage Pub
Roots and Branches
4/1/2014 Tavern on the Gruene New Braunfels, TX .
KNBT Radio Show
KTXM/KYKM Live Radio Sho
4/2/2014 Yoakum Gin & Feed Yoakum, TX / Ve Radio show
6:30 PM
4/4/2014 Sandalphon Study Club Victoria, TX
4/5/2014 Sunnyside El Campo, TX
. Shiner Sunday 5:00 PM
4/6/2014 Love and War in Texas Plano, TX . .
on Live Radio
Songwriter Showcase at .
4/7/2014 . Stephenville, TX 8:00 PM
T-Bird's Garage Pub
4/8/2014 Lone Star Attitude Burger Denton, TX TRHR TX Unplugged - 6:00 PM
4/9/2014 The Broadcast TV Show Dallas, TX
4/10/2014 KEAN 105.1 FM Abilene, TX 9:30 AM
4/10/2014 KJDL 105.3 FM Red-Dirt Rebel Lubbock, TX 1:30 PM
5:00 PM
4/10/2014 TBA Lubbock, TX . .
LIT Fest Ticket Giveaway
7:00 PM
4/10/2014 The Office Grill and Sports Bar ) .
LIT Fest Ticket Giveaway
4/11/2014 Poodie's Hilltop Spicewood, TX w/ Tejas Brothers
4/12/2014 The Back Porch Bar Port Aransas, TX
KRVF Ranch Roadhouse
4/13/2014 The Rockette Café Waxahachie, TX !

6:00 PM



4/14/2014

4/16/2014
4/19/2014
4/20/2014

4/21/2014

4/22/2014

4/23/2014

4/24/2014

4/25/2014

4/26/2014

5/3/2014
5/3/2014
5/4/2014
5/8/2014
5/16/2014
5/17/2014
5/23/2014
5/24/2014
5/25/2014
5/30/2014
5/31/2014

6/6/2014

6/7/2014
6/8/2014

Songwriter Showcase at
T-Bird's Garage Pub

The Rockette Café
Private Party
T-Birds Garage Pub

LT's 26th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

UT's 26th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LT's 26th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LT's 26th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LT's 26th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LT's 26th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

Curing Cancer Music Fest
The Saxon Pub
NOS Bar
Crude Fest
Private Party
Alphonse Schwanke Crawfish Boil
The Sugar Shack
The Back Porch Bar
Private Party
T-Bone Tom's
Private Party

Boondocks PK Bar & Grill

Levitt Pavilion
Kerrville Folk Festival

Stephenville, TX

Waxahachie, TX
King Ranch, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Ballinger, TX
Austin, TX
Azle, TX
Midland, TX
Port Aransas, TX
Freeport, TX
Rockport, TX
Port Aransas, TX
Huckabay, TX
Kemah, TX
Houston, TX
Possum Kingdom
Lake
Arlington, TX
Kerrville, TX

8:00 PM

KRVF Songwriter Contest Finals
7:00 PM

TXRDR with Justin Frazell
3:00 - 6:00 PM

Thom Shepherd & Guests

Kevin Fowler, Bart Crow,
Larry Joe Taylor & Friends,
Thom Shepherd & Guests

Eli Young Band, Stoney LaRue,
Kyle Park, Cody Johnson,
Uncle Lucius, Curtis Grimes,
Joe Ely, Walt Wilkins, Richard Leigh,
Thom Shepherd & Guests
Randy Rogers Band, Wade Bowen,
Casey Donahew, Sean McConnell,
Mark McKinney, Gary P Nunn,
Max Stalling, Clay McClinton,
Keith Sykes, Tommy Alverson,
Thom Shepherd & Guests
Josh Abbott Band, Roger Creager,
Whiskey Myers, William Clark Green,
Charla Corn, Sam Riggs,
Deryl Dodd, The Damn Quails,
Dolly Shine, Michael Hearne,
Chuck Pyle, Thom Shepherd
& Guests
Larry Joe Taylor, Jason Boland,
Reckless Kelly, Brandon Rhyder,
Tejas Brothers, 1100 Springs,
Cooder Graw, Ray Wylie Hubbard,
Davin James, Fromholz Tribute,
Terri Hendrix & Lloyd Maines,
Thom Shepherd & Guests
2:00 PM
Rusty Wier's Birthday

w/ Dave Perez & Deryl Dodd



6/13/2014
6/14/2014
6/20/2014
6/27/2014
6/28/2014

7/4/2014

7/5/2014
7/10/2014
7/11/2014
7/12/2014
7/18/2014
7/19/2014
7/20/2014
7/21/2014
7/22/2014
7/23/2014
7/24/2014
7/25/2014
7/26/2014
7/27/2014
7/28/2014

8/1/2014

8/2/2014

8/9/2014

8/13/2014

8/14/2014

8/15/2014

8/16/2014

8/22/2014
8/23/2014
8/29/2014
8/30/2014
8/30/2014

9/4/2014

9/5/2014
9/6/2014

Old Quarter Acoustic Café
Landshark Invitational
T-Birds Garage Pub
Mule Barn
Poco Playa
Texstar Ford Summer Concert Series
at Birdsong Ampitheater in
Stephenville City Park
The Back Porch Bar
Crown Colony Country Club
Dosey Doe Music Café
Bastille Days
LT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip
LUT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip
LT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip
LT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip
LUT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip
LT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip
LUT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip
LT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip
LT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip
LT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip
LT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip
T-Birds Garage Pub
The Back Porch Bar
Luckenbach Dance Hall
LT's 18th Annual "Hot Chili Days,
Cool Mountain Nights" Music Festival

LT's 18th Annual "Hot Chili Days,
Cool Mountain Nights" Music Festival

LT's 18th Annual "Hot Chili Days,
Cool Mountain Nights" Music Festival

LT's 18th Annual "Hot Chili Days,
Cool Mountain Nights" Music Festival

NOS Bar
Private Party
T-Bone Tom's
Port O'Conner Beach
The Back Porch Bar

Taping of Lone Star Roads Show

Old Quarter Acoustic Café
Private Party

Galveston, TX
Rockport, TX
Stephenville, TX
Justin, TX
Matagorda, TX

Stephenville, TX

Port Aransas, TX
Lufkin, TX
Conroe, TX
Ingleside, TX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Stephenville, TX
Port Aransas, TX
Luckenbach, TX

Red River, NM

Red River, NM

Red River, NM

Red River, NM

Azle, TX
Grapevine, TX
Kemah, TX
Port O'Conner, TX
Port Aransas, TX

Addison, TX

Galveston, TX
Stephenville, TX

w/ Davin James

w/ Max & Heather Stalling
and Brandon Rhyder

w/ Mike McClure

Larry Joe Taylor, Davin James,
Tommy Elskes
Larry Joe Taylor, Davin James,
Richard Leigh, Keith Sykes, Mike
Addington & Two Dollar Horse
Bob Livingston, Richard Leigh, Keith

Sykes, Mike Addington & Two Dollar

Horse, Brandon Rhyder, Prophets
and Outlaws, Michael Martin
Murphey, Larry Joe Taylor,
Michael Hearne & SxSW

Terri Hendrix & Lloyd Maines, Chuck

Pyle, Davin James, Bruce Robison &
Kelly Willis, Tejas Brothers, Larry
Joe Taylor, Jason Boland & The
Stragglers, Max Stalling

2:00 PM

10:30 AM
w/ Justin Frazell
Duo
at T-Birds Garage Pub



9/7/2014

9/11/2014
9/18/2014

9/19/2014

9/20/2014

9/26/2014

9/27/2014
10/3/2014
10/4/2014
10/5/2014
10/17/2014
10/18/2014
10/23/2014
10/29/2014
10/31/2014
11/15/2014
11/22/2014

11/23/2014

11/28/2014
11/29/2014
12/5/2014
12/19/2014

LT Cruise Preview
at Poodies Roadhouse

Permian Basin Fair & Exposition
LJT's 9th Annual
Rhymes & Vines Music Festival

LJT's 9th Annual
Rhymes & Vines Music Festival

LJT's 9th Annual
Rhymes & Vines Music Festival

Boondock's at Eagle Mountain Lake

Private Party
Tommy Alverson's Family Gathering
The Back Porch Bar
Private Party
T-Bone Tom's
Matagorda Fall Boil Blast
Swingin Doors Saloon
Casa Marina Beach Stage
The Bottle Cap
Sunnyside
Fort Worth Benefit for Systic fibrosis
TXRDR w/ Justin Frazell
at Cooper's BBQ
Third Coast Theater
Third Coast Theater
T-Birds Garage Pub
Waylon and Ray's Place

Spicewood, TX
Odessa, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Fort Worth, TX

Decatur, TX

Mineral Wells, TX

Port Aransas, TX

Kemah, TX
Matagorda, TX
Terrell, TX
Key West, FL
Key West, FL
El Campo, TX
Fort Worth, TX

Fort Worth, TX

Port Aransas, TX
Port Aransas, TX
Stephenville, TX
Brownwood, TX

7:00 PM
w/ Dave Perez, Mark McKinney,
Bracken Hale

William Clark Green, Davin James,
Larry Joe Taylor, Chris Hammack
Roger Creager, Deryl Dodd, Bruce
Robison & Kelly Willis, Walt Wilkins,
Dolly Shine, Thom Shepherd,
Dawn & Hawkes, Mike Graham,
Dalton Domino
Brandon Rhyder, Larry Joe Taylor,
Tejas Brothers, Cooder Graw,
Prophets and Outlaws, Mark
McKinney, Mike Graham, Jon Young,
Chris Hammack

7:00 PM

w/ Dave Perez & Deryl Dodd

in the Stockyards
w/ Dave Perez & Deryl Dodd

w/ Deryl Dodd
Full Band Show
w/ Deryl Dodd
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