Tour Schedule 2014

		oncounc Edit i	
1/4/2014	LJT's 14th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	New Orleans, LA	
1/5/2014	LJT's 14th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	At Sea	featuring
1/6/2014	LJT's 14th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	At Sea	Larry Joe Taylor & Band,
1/7/2014	LJT's 14th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Falmouth, JM	Keith Sykes,
1/8/2014	LJT's 14th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	George Town, KY	
1/9/2014	LJT's 14th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Cozumel, MX	Richard Leigh,
1/10/2014	LJT's 14th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	At Sea	Davin James
1/11/2014	LJT's 14th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	New Orleans, LA	
1/17/2014	Tejas Brothers Full Band Concert at T-Birds Garage Pub Concert Hall	Stephenville, TX	
1/18/2014	T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	w/ Deryl Dodd
2/15/2014	Valentine's Dinner Theater at T-Birds Garage Pub Concert Hall	Stephenville, TX	w/ Davin James & Richard Leigh
2/19/2014	Puffabelly's	Spring, TX	w/ Davin James
2/20/2014	"Up Close & Personal"	League City, TX	w/ Kelly McGuire
	at Butler's Courtyard Third Coast Theater	.	•
2/22/2014		Port Aransas, TX	w/ Richard Leigh
3/15/2014	Matagorda Seafood Festival Songwriter Showcase at	Matagorda, TX	w/ Davin James & Max Stalling
3/17/2014	T-Bird's Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	8:00 PM
3/21/2014	Luckenbach Dance Hall	Luckenbach, TX	
3/22/2014	William & Chris Vineyards	Hye, TX	
3/24/2014	Songwriter Showcase at T-Bird's Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	8:00 PM
3/28/2014	The Saxon Pub	Austin, TX	
3/29/2014	Third Coast Theater	Port Aransas, TX	
3/31/2014	Songwriter Showcase at	Stephenville, TX	8:00 PM
3/31/2014	T-Bird's Garage Pub	Stephenville, 17	3.00 F W
4/1/2014	Tavern on the Gruene	New Braunfels, TX	Roots and Branches KNBT Radio Show
4/2/2014	Yoakum Gin & Feed	Yoakum, TX	KTXM/KYKM Live Radio Show 6:30 PM
4/4/2014	Sandalphon Study Club	Victoria, TX	
4/5/2014	Sunnyside	El Campo, TX	
4/6/2014	Love and War in Texas	Plano, TX	Shiner Sunday 5:00 PM on Live Radio
4/7/2014	Songwriter Showcase at T-Bird's Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	8:00 PM
4/8/2014	Lone Star Attitude Burger	Denton, TX	TRHR TX Unplugged - 6:00 PM
4/9/2014	The Broadcast TV Show	Dallas, TX	
4/10/2014	KEAN 105.1 FM	Abilene, TX	9:30 AM
4/10/2014	KJDL 105.3 FM Red-Dirt Rebel	Lubbock, TX	1:30 PM
4/10/2014	ТВА	Lubbock, TX	5:00 PM
		Labbook, TA	LJT Fest Ticket Giveaway 7:00 PM
4/10/2014	The Office Grill and Sports Bar		LJT Fest Ticket Giveaway
4/11/2014	Poodie's Hilltop	Spicewood, TX	w/ Tejas Brothers
4/12/2014	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	
4/13/2014	The Rockette Café	Waxahachie, TX	KRVF Ranch Roadhouse 6:00 PM

4/14/2014	Songwriter Showcase at T-Bird's Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	8:00 PM
4/16/2014	The Rockette Café	Waxahachie, TX	KRVF Songwriter Contest Finals 7:00 PM
4/19/2014	Private Party	King Ranch, TX	
4/20/2014	T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	TXRDR with Justin Frazell 3:00 - 6:00 PM
4/21/2014	LJT's 26th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Thom Shepherd & Guests
4/22/2014	LJT's 26th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Kevin Fowler, Bart Crow, Larry Joe Taylor & Friends, Thom Shepherd & Guests Eli Young Band, Stoney LaRue,
4/23/2014	LJT's 26th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Kyle Park, Cody Johnson, Uncle Lucius, Curtis Grimes, Joe Ely, Walt Wilkins, Richard Leigh, Thom Shepherd & Guests
4/24/2014	LJT's 26th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Randy Rogers Band, Wade Bowen, Casey Donahew, Sean McConnell, Mark McKinney, Gary P Nunn, Max Stalling, Clay McClinton, Keith Sykes, Tommy Alverson, Thom Shepherd & Guests
4/25/2014	LJT's 26th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Josh Abbott Band, Roger Creager, Whiskey Myers, William Clark Green, Charla Corn, Sam Riggs, Deryl Dodd, The Damn Quails, Dolly Shine, Michael Hearne, Chuck Pyle, Thom Shepherd & Guests
4/26/2014	LJT's 26th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Larry Joe Taylor, Jason Boland, Reckless Kelly, Brandon Rhyder, Tejas Brothers, 1100 Springs, Cooder Graw, Ray Wylie Hubbard, Davin James, Fromholz Tribute, Terri Hendrix & Lloyd Maines, Thom Shepherd & Guests
5/3/2014	Curing Cancer Music Fest	Ballinger, TX	2:00 PM
5/3/2014	The Saxon Pub	Austin, TX	Rusty Wier's Birthday
5/4/2014	NOS Bar Crude Fest	Azle, TX	w/ Dava Paraz & Dany Dadd
5/8/2014 5/16/2014	Private Party	Midland, TX Port Aransas, TX	w/ Dave Perez & Deryl Dodd
5/17/2014	Alphonse Schwanke Crawfish Boil	Freeport, TX	
5/23/2014	The Sugar Shack	Rockport, TX	
5/24/2014	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	
5/25/2014	Private Party	Huckabay, TX	
5/30/2014	T-Bone Tom's	Kemah, TX	
5/31/2014	Private Party	Houston, TX	
6/6/2014	Boondocks PK Bar & Grill	Possum Kingdom Lake	
6/7/2014	Levitt Pavilion	Arlington, TX	
6/8/2014	Kerrville Folk Festival	Kerrville, TX	

6/13/2014	Old Quarter Acoustic Café	Galveston, TX	
6/14/2014	Landshark Invitational	Rockport, TX	
6/20/2014	T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	w/ Davin James
6/27/2014	Mule Barn	Justin, TX	
6/28/2014	Poco Playa	Matagorda, TX	
	Texstar Ford Summer Concert Series		
7/4/2014	at Birdsong Ampitheater in	Stephenville, TX	
	Stephenville City Park		
7/5/2014	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	
7/10/2014	Crown Colony Country Club	Lufkin, TX	
7/11/2014	Dosey Doe Music Café	Conroe, TX	
7/12/2014	Bastille Days	Ingleside, TX	
7/18/2014	LJT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/19/2014	LJT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/20/2014	LJT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/21/2014	LJT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/22/2014	LJT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	w/ Max & Heather Stalling
7/23/2014	LJT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	and Brandon Rhyder
7/24/2014	LJT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	·
7/25/2014	LJT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/26/2014	LJT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/27/2014	LJT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/28/2014	LJT's 17th Annual Island Time Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	/ 5 4 1
8/1/2014	T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	w/ Mike McClure
8/2/2014	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	
8/9/2014	Luckenbach Dance Hall	Luckenbach, TX	Laure las Taulau Daviu laures
8/13/2014	LIT's 18th Annual "Hot Chili Days,	Red River, NM	Larry Joe Taylor, Davin James,
	Cool Mountain Nights" Music Festival		Tommy Elskes
8/14/2014	LJT's 18th Annual "Hot Chili Days,	Dad Divar NM	Larry Joe Taylor, Davin James,
8/14/2014	Cool Mountain Nights" Music Festival	Red River, NM	Richard Leigh, Keith Sykes, Mike
			Addington & Two Dollar Horse
			Bob Livingston, Richard Leigh, Keith Sykes, Mike Addington & Two Dollar
	⊔T's 18th Annual "Hot Chili Days,		Horse, Brandon Rhyder, Prophets
8/15/2014	Cool Mountain Nights" Music Festival	Red River, NM	and Outlaws, Michael Martin
	Cool Wouldan Nights Wasie (Estival		Murphey, Larry Joe Taylor,
			Michael Hearne & SxSW
			Terri Hendrix & Lloyd Maines, Chuck
			Pyle, Davin James, Bruce Robison &
8/16/2014	LJT's 18th Annual "Hot Chili Days,	Red River, NM	Kelly Willis, Tejas Brothers, Larry
0/10/2014	Cool Mountain Nights" Music Festival	nea niver, ivivi	Joe Taylor, Jason Boland & The
			Stragglers, Max Stalling
8/22/2014	NOS Bar	Azle, TX	Stragglers, Wax Stalling
8/23/2014	Private Party	Grapevine, TX	
8/29/2014	T-Bone Tom's	Kemah, TX	
8/30/2014	Port O'Conner Beach	Port O'Conner, TX	2:00 PM
8/30/2014	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	
		·	10:30 AM
9/4/2014	Taping of Lone Star Roads Show	Addison, TX	w/ Justin Frazell
9/5/2014	Old Quarter Acoustic Café	Galveston, TX	Duo
9/6/2014	Private Party	Stephenville, TX	at T-Birds Garage Pub

	LIT Control Book to		7:00 PM
9/7/2014	LJT Cruise Preview at Poodies Roadhouse	Spicewood, TX	w/ Dave Perez, Mark McKinney, Bracken Hale
9/11/2014	Permian Basin Fair & Exposition	Odessa, TX	
9/18/2014	LJT's 9th Annual Rhymes & Vines Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	William Clark Green, Davin James, Larry Joe Taylor, Chris Hammack Roger Creager, Deryl Dodd, Bruce
9/19/2014	LJT's 9th Annual Rhymes & Vines Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	Robison & Kelly Willis, Walt Wilkins, Dolly Shine, Thom Shepherd, Dawn & Hawkes, Mike Graham, Dalton Domino
9/20/2014	LJT's 9th Annual Rhymes & Vines Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	Brandon Rhyder, Larry Joe Taylor, Tejas Brothers, Cooder Graw, Prophets and Outlaws, Mark McKinney, Mike Graham, Jon Young, Chris Hammack
9/26/2014	Boondock's at Eagle Mountain Lake	Fort Worth, TX	
9/27/2014	Private Party	Decatur, TX	
10/3/2014	Tommy Alverson's Family Gathering	Mineral Wells, TX	
10/4/2014	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	
10/5/2014	Private Party		
10/17/2014	T-Bone Tom's	Kemah, TX	7:00 PM
10/18/2014	Matagorda Fall Boil Blast	Matagorda, TX	
10/23/2014	Swingin Doors Saloon	Terrell, TX	w/ Dave Perez & Deryl Dodd
,, :			•
10/29/2014	Casa Marina Beach Stage	Key West, FL	,
	Casa Marina Beach Stage The Bottle Cap	Key West, FL Key West, FL	,
10/29/2014	_	•	,
10/29/2014 10/31/2014	The Bottle Cap	Key West, FL	in the Stockyards
10/29/2014 10/31/2014 11/15/2014	The Bottle Cap Sunnyside	Key West, FL El Campo, TX	
10/29/2014 10/31/2014 11/15/2014 11/22/2014	The Bottle Cap Sunnyside Fort Worth Benefit for Systic fibrosis TXRDR w/ Justin Frazell	Key West, FL El Campo, TX Fort Worth, TX	in the Stockyards
10/29/2014 10/31/2014 11/15/2014 11/22/2014 11/23/2014	The Bottle Cap Sunnyside Fort Worth Benefit for Systic fibrosis TXRDR w/ Justin Frazell at Cooper's BBQ	Key West, FL El Campo, TX Fort Worth, TX Fort Worth, TX	in the Stockyards w/ Dave Perez & Deryl Dodd
10/29/2014 10/31/2014 11/15/2014 11/22/2014 11/23/2014 11/28/2014	The Bottle Cap Sunnyside Fort Worth Benefit for Systic fibrosis TXRDR w/ Justin Frazell at Cooper's BBQ Third Coast Theater	Key West, FL El Campo, TX Fort Worth, TX Fort Worth, TX Port Aransas, TX	in the Stockyards w/ Dave Perez & Deryl Dodd w/ Deryl Dodd